students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 525 525 2016-17 497 105 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

70

2015-16 525 525 2017-18 501 183 216000(Two lakh
Sixteen Thousand)

90

2016-17 655 655 2018-19 622 250 301000(Three Lakh
One Thousand)

120

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 33 33 2016-17 33 7 105000(One Lakh Five
Thousand)

0

2016-17 60 60 2017-18 60 10 150000(One Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

0

2017-18 90 90 2018-19 90 15 225000(Two Lakh
Twenty Five
Thousand)

2

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 769510 (Seven Lakh Sixty nine thousand Five Hundred and
Ten)

570000 (Five Lakh Seventy Thousand) 679000 (Six Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 3121511 (Thirty One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Five
Hundred and Eleven)

1920287 (Nineteen Lakh Twenty Thousand Two Hundred and
Eighty Seven)

1500000 (Fifteen Lakhs)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2229742 (Twenty Two Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Seven
Hundred and Forty Two)

888683 (Eight lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and
Eighty Three)

697000 (Six Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 76926657 (Seven Crore Sixty Nine Lakh Twenty Six Thousand
Six Hundred and Fifty Seven)

70674411 (Seven Crore Six Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Four
Hundred and Eleven)

80649819 (Eight Crore Six Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred and Nineteen)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5800188 (Fifty Eight Lakh One Hundred and Eighty Eight) 2530350 (Twenty Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Three Hundred
and Fifty)

902000 (Nine Lakh Two Thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 417010 (Four Lakh Seventeen Thousand and Ten) 1606024 (Sixteen Lakh Six Thousand and Twenty Four) 681749 (Six Lakh Eighty One Thousand Seven Hundred and
Forty Nine)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for